
 
PACKAGE 8 – SMALL DIAMETER UNDER MAJOR HIGHWAYS 

Solicitation No. CO-00538, Job No. 18-4521 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
July 11, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

3 
Cristina Brantley 

SAWS – Director, 
Engineering  

 

4 Bryan Spina, PE Adurra/LNV bspina@ardurra.com  
5 

Patrick Kinser 
SAWS – Graduate 

Engineer Patrick.Kinser@saws.org 
 

6     
 

Ashden 
Middlebrooks 

PM Construction & 
Rehab, LLC dba IPR 

South Central bids@teamipr.com 

 

7 

Justin Mouton 

PM Construction & 
Rehab, LLC dba IPR 

South Central jmouton@teamipr.com 

346-268-0161 

8 Kyle Rivenburg Pro-Pipe Kyle.rivenburg@pro-pipe.com 210-760-7307 
9 Jennifer Soliz Cruz Tec, Inc. Jsoliz@aacable.com  
10     
11     
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